
 

 

 

 

 

COCHIN DEVASWOM BOARD 

TENDER NOTIFICATION 
H1. 2429/14  

                        Date:  25-11-14 

 

 

Sealed tenders are invited by “Registered Post”/Courrier only for the following works. 

 

 

Sl.No. NAME OF WORK 
PAC 

(`) 

Cost of 

Tender 

(`) 

EMD 

(`) 
Period of 

Completion 

1 
H1. 2228/14 - Sree Vivekananda College – Constructing toilet block for 

ladies 
`. 1,97,194/- 400+ST 4,950/- 2 Months 

2 H1. 1888/14 - Vallachira Bhagavan -  Bhagavathy Temple - Rewiring `. 2,01,523 500+ST 5,050/- 1 Month 

3 
H1. 1985/14 - Sree Kurumba Bhagavathy Temple – PCR works in 

connection with Thalapoli festival 1190 ME 
`. 2,47,706/- 

500+ST 6,200/- 1 Month 

4 
H1. 1936/14 - West Pallithamam Shopping Complex – Repairs to Terrace 

of SBI RASMECC 
`. 2,64,150/- 600+ST 6,650/- 2 Months 

5 
H1. 1412/12 - Erayamboor Siva Temple – Constructing compound wall `. 2,74,496/- 600+ST 6,900/- 3 Months 

6 
H1. 2426/13 - Patasala Sanskrit High School, Chittur – Construction of 

toilet block 
`. 2,84,754/- 700+ST 7,150/- 3 Months 

7 
H1 2339/14 - Kasi Varanasi – Additional works at Sathram Building `. 2,93,636/- 600+ST 7,350/- 2 Months 

8 
H1. 2048/14 - Ernakulam Siva Temple – Providing bunk for eastern side `. 3,38,732/- 700+ST 8,500/- 3 Months 



 

 

9 
H1. 373/13 - Thiruvanath Temple – Repairs to Sreekovil and 

Chuttambalam 
`. 3,49,083/- 800+ST 8,750/- 4 Months 

10 
H1. 1003/14 - Wadakkunnathan Temple – Repairs to live stock  office `. 5,14,367/- 1100+ST 12,900/- 6  Months 

11 
H1. 1714/14 -   Kailasam Shopping Complex - Repairs `. 5,60,760/- 1200+ST 14,050/- 6 Months 

12 
H1.1423/14 - Sree Vivekananda College, Kunnamkulam - Repairs `. 6,20,412/- 1300+ST 15,550/-    3  Months 

13 
H1. 2063/14 - Chottanikkara Bhagavathy Temple – Constructing new 

septic tank over north Pooraparambu 
`. 7,49,700/- 1500+ST 18,750/- 2 Months 

14 
H1. 1093/13 -  Chottanikkara Temple – Repairs to Narayanamandiram `. 9,45,393/- 1500+ST 23,650/- 8 Months 

15 
H1.  1313/14 -. Sree Kurumba Bhagavathy Temple – Renovation of 

Kannaki Guest House 
`. 9,51,690/ 1500+ST 23,800/- 5 Months 

 

The details of works can be had from Cochin Devaswom Board Engineering wing during office hours.  E.M.D. as fixed deposit in 

favour of  Executive Engineer, Cochin Devaswom Board. 

 

NB: Finalisation of tenders are subject to the orders of Hon. High Court / Board as the case may be. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Office of the                                        (By Order) 

Cochin Devaswom Board,    K.K. Suresh              

Thrissur.              Executive Engineer  

 

                                                                                           

Category Sale of Tender form Last date of receipt of 

Tender 

Date and time of 

Tender opening 

Sl.No. 1 to 15 From 27-11-2014 upto 

1 PM on    08-12-2014 

Upto 3 PM on    

  12-12-2014 

12-12-2014 at 3.30 

PM 


